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2311

2084

2779 (2)

1978

2050

1303

1898 (2)

1218

1837

2458

2490 (3)

2491

1838

2502
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958 (2)

2058

353 (2)

1315
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N

MAZZARELLI, J.P.,, SWEENY, MANZANET, GISCHE, JJ.,

859/12

2282914

N50215/13

107479/11

17870/07

600886/07

984/79

306779/12

654076/13

3725/12

100061/11

100061/11

300511/12

4808/13

112212/09

53125C/05

304650/12

5658/09

350165/10

650803/14

Wednesday, February 17, 2016

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

PEOPLE V. WILLIAM GREEN

DOWNEY V MAZZIOLI (at)

P., MICHAEL

MARTORELL V ORTIZ

HAMLETT V WINDHAM

JACOBSON V CROMAN

PEOPLE V. AVON LONG

MARTIN ASSOC. V ILLINOIS NATIONAL

MANHATTAN SPORTS V LIEU

PEOPLE V. TEMIKA TUCKER

BOARD OF MGRS V 13TH & 14TH ST.

BOARD OF MGRS V 13TH & 14TH ST.

ROLDAN V CONTI

PEOPLE V. SALAH KEBBATI

CHAN V CHEUNG

PEOPLE V. RAFAEL PEREZ

GIL V M. SOPHER (at)

PEOPLE V. KENDALL DAVIS

RAMOS V NYCTA

JFURTI V VERSCHLEISER
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